
SN Date Day XII- First Pre Board Exam X - Achievement Test

1 03-12-2020 Thursday ………………… Mathematics

2 04-12-2020 Friday ………………… Hindi/Sanskrit

3 05-12-2020 Saturday Chemistry/Accountancy/History …………………

4 07-12-2020 Monday Physics/Business Studies /Political Science/Sociology …………………

5 08-12-2020 Tuesday ………………… Science

6 09-12-2020 Wednesday English …………………

7 10-12-2020 Thursday ………………… English

8 11-12-2020 Friday Hindi/Computer Science/IP …………………

9 14-12-2020 Monday Mathematics/Geography …………………

10 15-12-2020 Tuesday Biology/Economics …………………

11 16-12-2020 Wednesday ………………… Social Science

DATE SHEET (SESSION 2020-21)

Examination Timing : 11:30 AM To 02:45PM                            Reporting Time of  Students : 11:15:00 AM


